DC FEE INCOME & PDG RECEIVED 2002 - 2007

No of Planning Applications Received

Year

DC Fee Income

PDG Received

% Increase/Decrease of DC
Fee Income on Previous
Year

2002/2003

£613,460

2003/2004

£711,014

£123,305

16

2004/2005

£699,603

£680,088

-2

2005/2006

£898,875

£772,160

28

2006/2007

£794,000

£319,769

-12

2007/2008

£800,000

£250,000

1

2008/2009

£780,000

£200,000

-3
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