No of Planning Applications Received

Year	DC Fee Income	PDG Received	% Increase/Decrease of DC Fee Income on Previous Year
2002/2003	£613,460		
2003/2004	£711,014	£123,305	16
2004/2005	£699,603	£680,088	-2
2005/2006	£898,875	£772,160	28
2006/2007	£794,000	£319,769	-12
2007/2008	£800,000	£250,000	1
2008/2009	£780,000	£200,000	-3

